310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members 310 Report - Page 1 - Overview

Health Healthy Louisiana .
Louisia%a Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members MAXIM' IS
Reporting Month: December 2025
Summary by Region
Enrollment Region Plan Dental Age Group Member Count
Transaction Type SSI Family and Children Breast and Cervical Cancer LaCHIP Affordable Plan HCBS Waiver Foster Care Children Expansion Childrens Medicaid Option Excluded COA Total
Capital DentaQuest 21 and Over Auto Assign 170 55 0 0 12 0 344 0 31 612
New Enrollment 291 751 0 0 8 2 4,050 0 45 5147
Under 21 Auto Assign 6 158 0 1 1 5 17 1 189
New Enrollment 25 2,949 0 27 1 8 322 10 3,342
MCNA 21 and Over Auto Assign 147 47 0 0 6 0 357 0 19 576
New Enrollment 238 480 0 0 10 3 2,685 0 27 3,443
Under 21 Auto Assign 3 135 0 2 0 3 27 3 173
New Enrollment 15 2,268 0 23 1 8 245 5 2,565
Gulf DentaQuest 21 and Over Auto Assign 206 43 0 0 6 0 413 0 28 696
New Enrollment 339 761 1 0 8 3 4,108 0 30 5,250
Under 21 Auto Assign 1 175 0 0 1 3 27 0 207
New Enrollment 28 3,029 0 24 2 5 350 8 3,446
MCNA 21 and Over Auto Assign 227 51 1 0 5 0 371 0 24 679
New Enrollment 314 496 1 0 8 0 2,755 0 18 3,592
Under 21 Auto Assign 12 152 0 3 0 1 26 2 196
New Enrollment 22 2,240 0 23 0 10 255 2 2,552
North DentaQuest 21 and Over Auto Assign 167 34 0 0 4 0 265 0 42 512
New Enrollment 274 516 0 0 7 0 3,095 0 51 3,943
Under 21 Auto Assign 5 173 0 0 0 1 15 0 194
New Enrollment 29 2,155 0 13 1 10 237 8 2,453
MCNA 21 and Over Auto Assign 182 36 0 0 9 0 242 0 47 516
New Enrollment 189 317 0 0 10 1 2,147 0 32 2,696
Under 21 Auto Assign 3 142 0 1 0 3 20 2 171
New Enrollment 22 1,719 0 8 0 15 194 2 1,960
South Central DentaQuest 21 and Over Auto Assign 162 37 0 0 7 0 307 0 44 557
New Enrollment 318 730 0 0 14 3 3,959 0 74 5,098
Under 21 Auto Assign 5 189 0 0 0 6 25 2 0 227
New Enrollment 25 2,855 0 10 1 26 277 6 1 3,201
MCNA 21 and Over Auto Assign 167 43 1 0 7 0 312 0 50 580
New Enrollment 230 566 1 0 13 0 2,896 0 41 3,747
Under 21 Auto Assign 6 172 0 3 0 6 19 2 2 210
New Enrollment 21 2,720 0 21 0 23 289 4 3 3,081
Total 3,849 26,194 5 159 142 145 30,651 57 609 61,811

Description:This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new
plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310 Page 1 of 5 Run Date: 01/05/2026

1/5



310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members 310 Report - Page 2 - Overview

Healthy Louisiana

Healthy Monthi na @
y Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members MAXIMUS

Louisiana Reporting Month: December 2025

Summary by Plan

Plan Member Count
Dental Age Group SSI Family and Children Breast and Cervical Cancer LaCHIP Affordable Plan HCBS Waiver Foster Care Children Expansion Childrens Medicaid Option Excluded COA Total
DentaQuest 21 and Over 1,927 2,927 1 0 66 8 16,541 0 345 21,815
Under 21 124 11,683 0 75 7 64 1,270 35 1 13,259
MCNA 21 and Over 1,694 2,036 4 0 68 4 11,765 0 258 15,829
Under 21 104 9,548 0 84 1 69 1,075 22 5 10,908
Total 3,849 26,194 5 159 142 145 30,651 57 609 61,811
Enroliment Region Dental Age Group Plan Member Count
Transaction Type SsSi Family and Children LaCHIP Affordable Plan HCBS Waiver Foster Care Children Expansion Childrens Medicaid Option Excluded COA Total
Capital 21 and Over DentaQuest Auto Assign 170 55 0 12 0 344 0 31 612
New Enrollment 291 751 0 8 2 4,050 0 45 5,147
Total 461 806 0 20 2 4,394 0 76 5,759
MCNA Auto Assign 147 47 0 6 0 357 0 19 576
New Enroliment 238 480 0 10 3 2,685 0 27 3,443
Total 385 527 0 16 3 3,042 0 46 4,019
Under 21 DentaQuest Auto Assign 6 158 1 1 5 17 1 0 189
New Enroliment 25 2,949 27 1 8 322 10 0 3,342
Total 31 3,107 28 2 13 339 11 0 3,531
MCNA Auto Assign 3 135 2 0 3 27 3 0 173
New Enroliment 15 2,268 23 1 8 245 5 0 2,565
Total 18 2,403 25 1 1 272 8 0 2,738
Total 895 6,843 53 39 29 8,047 19 122 16,047

Description:This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new
plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.
Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310 Page 2 of 5 Run Date: 01/05/2026

2/5



310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members

310 Report - Page 3 - Overview

Healthy
Louisiana

Enroliment Region Dental Age Group

Gulf 21 and Over

Under 21

Total

Plan

DentaQuest

MCNA

DentaQuest

MCNA

Transaction Type
Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

SSi
206
339
545
227
314
541

28
29
12
22
34
1,149

Family and Children
43
761
804
51
496
547
175
3,029
3,204
152
2,240
2,392
6,947

Healthy Louisiana
Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members
Reporting Month: December 2025

Breast and Cervical Cancer

W o O OO0 OON 22 =a a0

LaCHIP Affordable Plan

O o O O o oo

24
24

23
26
50

HCBS Waiver
6
8

-
O O O W N - WO o &

w
o

Foster Care Children

0 O w o O O w w o

N a2
N 2 O -

Expansion
413
4,108
4,521
371
2,755
3,126
27
350
377
26
255
281
8,305

MAXIMUS

Childrens Medicaid Option

N B NN OWOO®MO O O O o o o

-

Member Count

Excluded COA Total

28 696
30 5,250
58 5,946
24 679
18 3,592
42 4,271
0 207
0 3,446
0 3,653
0 196
0 2,552
0 2,748
100 16,618

Description:This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new
plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.
Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310

Page 3 of 5

Run Date: 01/05/2026

3/5



310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members 310 Report - Page 4 - Overview

Healthy Louisiana

Healthy Monthi na @
y Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members MAXIMUS

Louisiana Reporting Month: December 2025

Enroliment Region Dental Age Group Plan Member Count
Transaction Type SSI Family and Children LaCHIP Affordable Plan HCBS Waiver Foster Care Children Expansion Childrens Medicaid Option Excluded COA Total

North 21 and Over DentaQuest Auto Assign 167 34 0 4 0 265 0 42 512
New Enrollment 274 516 0 7 0 3,095 0 51 3,943

Total 441 550 0 1 0 3,360 0 93 4,455

MCNA Auto Assign 182 36 0 9 0 242 0 47 516

New Enroliment 189 317 0 10 1 2,147 0 32 2,696

Total 371 353 0 19 1 2,389 0 79 3,212

Under 21 DentaQuest Auto Assign 5 173 0 0 1 15 0 0 194

New Enroliment 29 2,155 13 1 10 237 8 0 2,453

Total 34 2,328 13 1 1" 252 8 0 2,647

MCNA Auto Assign 3 142 1 0 3 20 2 0 171

New Enroliment 22 1,719 8 0 15 194 2 0 1,960

Total 25 1,861 9 0 18 214 4 0 2,131

Total 871 5,092 22 31 30 6,215 12 172 12,445

This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and
then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.
Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310 Page 4 of 5 Run Date: 01/05/2026

4/5



310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members

310 Report - Page 5 - Overview

Healthy
Louisiana

Enroliment Region Dental Age Group

South Central 21 and Over

Under 21

Total

Plan

DentaQuest

MCNA

DentaQuest

MCNA

Transaction Type

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

SSi
162
318
480
167
230
397

25
30

21
27
934

Healthy Louisiana

Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members

Family and Children
37
730
767
43
566
609
189
2,855
3,044
172
2,720
2,892
7,312

Reporting Month: December 2025

Breast and Cervical Cancer

N ©O OO0 o oo N -~ ~ o oo

LaCHIP Affordable Plan

O o O 0O o oo

10

21
24
34

HCBS Waiver
7

14

21

7

13

20

o O O = -~ O

42

Foster Care Children

DO O O w w o

26

23
29
64

Expansion
307
3,959
4,266
312
2,896
3,208
25
277
302
19
289
308
8,084

MAXIMUS

Childrens Medicaid Option

o AN OOODNOOO O O o

-
H

Member Count
Excluded COA Total

44 557
74 5,098
118 5,655
50 580
41 3,747
91 4,327
0 227

1 3,201

1 3,428

2 210

3 3,081

5 3,291
215 16,701

This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then
back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.
Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310

Page 5 of 5

Run Date: 01/05/2026

5/5



	310 Report
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5


