



Healthy Louisiana
Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members
Reporting Month: December 2025



Summary by Region

Enrollment Region	Plan	Dental Age Group	Transaction Type	SSI	Family and Children	Breast and Cervical Cancer	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	HCBS Waiver	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Excluded COA	Member Count
													Total
Capital	DentaQuest	21 and Over	Auto Assign	170	55	0	0	12	0	344	0	31	612
			New Enrollment	291	751	0	0	8	2	4,050	0	45	5,147
		Under 21	Auto Assign	6	158	0	1	1	5	17	1	0	189
			New Enrollment	25	2,949	0	27	1	8	322	10	0	3,342
	MCNA	21 and Over	Auto Assign	147	47	0	0	6	0	357	0	19	576
			New Enrollment	238	480	0	0	10	3	2,685	0	27	3,443
		Under 21	Auto Assign	3	135	0	2	0	3	27	3	0	173
			New Enrollment	15	2,268	0	23	1	8	245	5	0	2,565
Gulf	DentaQuest	21 and Over	Auto Assign	206	43	0	0	6	0	413	0	28	696
			New Enrollment	339	761	1	0	8	3	4,108	0	30	5,250
		Under 21	Auto Assign	1	175	0	0	1	3	27	0	0	207
			New Enrollment	28	3,029	0	24	2	5	350	8	0	3,446
	MCNA	21 and Over	Auto Assign	227	51	1	0	5	0	371	0	24	679
			New Enrollment	314	496	1	0	8	0	2,755	0	18	3,592
		Under 21	Auto Assign	12	152	0	3	0	1	26	2	0	196
			New Enrollment	22	2,240	0	23	0	10	255	2	0	2,552
North	DentaQuest	21 and Over	Auto Assign	167	34	0	0	4	0	265	0	42	512
			New Enrollment	274	516	0	0	7	0	3,095	0	51	3,943
		Under 21	Auto Assign	5	173	0	0	0	1	15	0	0	194
			New Enrollment	29	2,155	0	13	1	10	237	8	0	2,453
	MCNA	21 and Over	Auto Assign	182	36	0	0	9	0	242	0	47	516
			New Enrollment	189	317	0	0	10	1	2,147	0	32	2,696
		Under 21	Auto Assign	3	142	0	1	0	3	20	2	0	171
			New Enrollment	22	1,719	0	8	0	15	194	2	0	1,960
South Central	DentaQuest	21 and Over	Auto Assign	162	37	0	0	7	0	307	0	44	557
			New Enrollment	318	730	0	0	14	3	3,959	0	74	5,098
		Under 21	Auto Assign	5	189	0	0	0	6	25	2	0	227
			New Enrollment	25	2,855	0	10	1	26	277	6	1	3,201
	MCNA	21 and Over	Auto Assign	167	43	1	0	7	0	312	0	50	580
			New Enrollment	230	566	1	0	13	0	2,896	0	41	3,747
		Under 21	Auto Assign	6	172	0	3	0	6	19	2	2	210
			New Enrollment	21	2,720	0	21	0	23	289	4	3	3,081
Total				3,849	26,194	5	159	142	145	30,651	57	609	61,811

Description: This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included. Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.



Healthy Louisiana
Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members
Reporting Month: December 2025


Summary by Plan

Plan	Dental Age Group	SSI	Family and Children	Breast and Cervical Cancer	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	HCBS Waiver	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Excluded COA	Member Count	
											Total	
DentaQuest	21 and Over	1,927	2,927	1	0	66	8	16,541	0	345	21,815	
	Under 21	124	11,683	0	75	7	64	1,270	35	1	13,259	
MCNA	21 and Over	1,694	2,036	4	0	68	4	11,765	0	258	15,829	
	Under 21	104	9,548	0	84	1	69	1,075	22	5	10,908	
Total		3,849	26,194	5	159	142	145	30,651	57	609	61,811	

Enrollment Region	Dental Age Group	Plan	Transaction Type	SSI	Family and Children	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	HCBS Waiver	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Member Count	
											Total	
Capital	21 and Over	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	170	55	0	12	0	344	0	31	612
			New Enrollment	291	751	0	8	2	4,050	0	45	5,147
			Total	461	806	0	20	2	4,394	0	76	5,759
		MCNA	Auto Assign	147	47	0	6	0	357	0	19	576
			New Enrollment	238	480	0	10	3	2,685	0	27	3,443
			Total	385	527	0	16	3	3,042	0	46	4,019
	Under 21	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	6	158	1	1	5	17	1	0	189
			New Enrollment	25	2,949	27	1	8	322	10	0	3,342
			Total	31	3,107	28	2	13	339	11	0	3,531
		MCNA	Auto Assign	3	135	2	0	3	27	3	0	173
			New Enrollment	15	2,268	23	1	8	245	5	0	2,565
			Total	18	2,403	25	1	11	272	8	0	2,738
Total				895	6,843	53	39	29	8,047	19	122	16,047

Description: This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included. Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.



Healthy Louisiana
Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members
Reporting Month: December 2025



Enrollment Region	Dental Age Group	Plan	Transaction Type	SSI	Family and Children	Breast and Cervical Cancer	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	HCBS Waiver	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Excluded COA	Member Count	
													Total	
Gulf	21 and Over	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	206	43	0	0	6	0	413	0	28	28	696
			New Enrollment	339	761	1	0	8	3	4,108	0	30	30	5,250
			Total	545	804	1	0	14	3	4,521	0	58	58	5,946
	MCNA	MCNA	Auto Assign	227	51	1	0	5	0	371	0	24	24	679
			New Enrollment	314	496	1	0	8	0	2,755	0	18	18	3,592
			Total	541	547	2	0	13	0	3,126	0	42	42	4,271
	Under 21	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	1	175	0	0	1	3	27	0	0	0	207
			New Enrollment	28	3,029	0	24	2	5	350	8	0	0	3,446
			Total	29	3,204	0	24	3	8	377	8	0	0	3,653
	MCNA	MCNA	Auto Assign	12	152	0	3	0	1	26	2	0	0	196
			New Enrollment	22	2,240	0	23	0	10	255	2	0	0	2,552
			Total	34	2,392	0	26	0	11	281	4	0	0	2,748
Total				1,149	6,947	3	50	30	22	8,305	12	100	100	16,618

Description: This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.
 Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.



Healthy Louisiana
Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members
Reporting Month: December 2025



Enrollment Region	Dental Age Group	Plan	Transaction Type	Member Count								
				SSI	Family and Children	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	HCBS Waiver	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Excluded COA	Total
North	21 and Over	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	167	34	0	4	0	265	0	42	512
			New Enrollment	274	516	0	7	0	3,095	0	51	3,943
			Total	441	550	0	11	0	3,360	0	93	4,455
		MCNA	Auto Assign	182	36	0	9	0	242	0	47	516
			New Enrollment	189	317	0	10	1	2,147	0	32	2,696
	Under 21	DentaQuest	Total	371	353	0	19	1	2,389	0	79	3,212
			Auto Assign	5	173	0	0	1	15	0	0	194
			New Enrollment	29	2,155	13	1	10	237	8	0	2,453
		MCNA	Total	34	2,328	13	1	11	252	8	0	2,647
			Auto Assign	3	142	1	0	3	20	2	0	171
			New Enrollment	22	1,719	8	0	15	194	2	0	1,960
			Total	25	1,861	9	0	18	214	4	0	2,131
Total				871	5,092	22	31	30	6,215	12	172	12,445

This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.

Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.



Healthy Louisiana
Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members
Reporting Month: December 2025



Enrollment Region	Dental Age Group	Plan	Transaction Type	SSI	Family and Children	Breast and Cervical Cancer	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	HCBS Waiver	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Excluded COA	Member Count	
													Total	
South Central	21 and Over	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	162	37	0	0	7	0	307	0	44	557	
			New Enrollment	318	730	0	0	14	3	3,959	0	74	5,098	
			Total	480	767	0	0	21	3	4,266	0	118	5,655	
	MCNA		Auto Assign	167	43	1	0	7	0	312	0	50	580	
			New Enrollment	230	566	1	0	13	0	2,896	0	41	3,747	
			Total	397	609	2	0	20	0	3,208	0	91	4,327	
	Under 21	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	5	189	0	0	0	6	25	2	0	227	
			New Enrollment	25	2,855	0	10	1	26	277	6	1	3,201	
			Total	30	3,044	0	10	1	32	302	8	1	3,428	
	MCNA		Auto Assign	6	172	0	3	0	6	19	2	2	210	
			New Enrollment	21	2,720	0	21	0	23	289	4	3	3,081	
			Total	27	2,892	0	24	0	29	308	6	5	3,291	
Total				934	7,312	2	34	42	64	8,084	14	215	16,701	

This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.

Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.